CITY OF DUQUESNE

CITY COUNCIL

NOTICE OF SPECIAL MEETING

5:30 P.M., CITY HALL

THURSDAY, AUGUST 18, 2016

Notice is hereby given that City Council for City of Duquesne will conduct a **SPECIAL MEETING**. The Council will act upon matters as may be presented and determined to be appropriate for discussion at that time. (MEMO: posted with less than 24-hour notice)

TENTATIVE AGENDA:

- Call to Order
- Roll Call
- Approve Agenda
- Authorization of Bill Payment
- Bill 16-19 Approving Agreement between City and HST Coordinating Council to provide new construction inspection services in CDBG Project No. 2012-DT-10
- Bill 16-20 Approving Agreement between City and HST Coordinating Council to provide professional administrative services in CDBG Project No. 2012-DT-10
- Bill 16-21 Approving Agreement between City and Allgeier Martin for Engineering Services on CDBG Street project
- Bill 16-22 Approving Agreement between City and Bacorn Enterprises for Professional Administrative Services on CDBG Street Project
- Bill 16-23 Accepting (8) Right of Way Conveyances in connection with roadway improvements CDBG Project No. 2013-DS-05
- Bill 16-24 Providing for financial disclosure and conflicts of interest
- Resolution 16-07 Approving Amendment No. 2 to the City's Employee Handbook
- Wrobleskie Property
- Paving questions on Johnson Court
- Adjourn